26"x26"'x18" Expanded Metal Square Planter 9PL-202

ITEM NO.| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 653-641 Planter Side Expanded 4
2 653-606 Planter Base 1
3 653-602 Planter Top
4 516-031 3/8"'x1-3/4" SS Btn Skt Cap Screw 4
5 516-058 3/8"x1-1/2" SS Hex Bolt 4
6 516-023 3/8" SS Flat Washer 16
7 516-028 3/8" SS Nylock Nut

RO )
OO0
MO
OO0
(OO
OO0
MO MO
OO0
MO
OO0
MOMOMOMOMOM

1. With a 7/16" drill bit, drill out the holes of the sides and base.

2. Making sure the smooth finished sides of the planter side are out, stand two of the sides
vertically inside the base as shown above. Connect the angle mount of one side, and the
flat mount of the other at the top with the nuts, washers, and 3/8"x1-1/2" hex bolts. Connect
the bottom holes with the nuts, washers, and 3/8"x1-3/4" Btn Skt Cap Screw going through
the base and both sides. (Do not tighten the bolts until all of the bolts are in place.)

3. Repeat this process with the remaining two sides.

4. Place the lid over the side assembly.

In Accordance to California law:  WARNINGThis
product contains a chemical known to the State of
California to cause cancer and birth  defects or
other reproductive harm.

L
S

20

" YEAR ¥

The Best Commercial Outdoor Furniture Available. Period.

(Al [Rev. X.01 [SHEET 1 OF 1



Cari
Typewritten Text
In Accordance to California law: WARNING This product contains a chemical known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.

cari
Typewritten Text

cari
Typewritten Text

cari
Typewritten Text

cari
Typewritten Text

llafontaine
Rectangle

llafontaine
Rectangle


9PL-2P2

[-X-X-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-]
[-X-N-N- K- N-N- N~ XN
Qooovovcovoo
- X-X-N-N-X-X-N-N-N-] N
3 > o
; =l—|<|— || |2|0 9
VDV VIDD™IDVDS -, Q ﬂ
QVVIVODIIDDID p
VODVVVDDVDD
VIOV .
QVUIVVODIIDOD [1)]
QOO IDIDOD -
0000000000 a
QVODADOIBY W L]
VAV QVDVY =
QVVOVIVOVIDOY e m
VOVDVIDDY —
DVVDIDY C A
000000011 w A H m
QAN O o
S -+ O +— 5
, o| (o2& > 2
[-X-X-N-X-X-X-N-N-] N e m C VA 7 N m
Ol et QY 9O Oy 5
=0 g _m x| T Z |0 L
alPlals|2lg|lZ|8 5
- pu— —
I W— (0|0l 0> 8
— O|lE|T|c o | N )
126 | O |lwn =ln|« Du
w2 g || ||
Nl o - — | = = T
—-— < IVA (o] 0 —
Sl |&5|2|la|® :
O Q_u ~ ™ ]
©O00000000O0 o — | ™M £
0000000000 X £
0000000000 0 0
[XeNeNoXoNoNoNoNoXo} ~ o
oooo0O0000OOO ™ »
= 0000000000 o
Q © 0000000000 1
/ B
9 [2) 0000000000 v 0
o I~ 0000000000 w c
Q N ©O000000000 m =
0000000000 M VDN |[— ||| 00
0OOD0OOO0D00OO0OOD OIYOMIL NN
oooo0O0000OOO DV |VIV 0 0|00
0000000000 Z || |~0 |00
0O00000000O0 — DWW |[—|—|—|—
O0000O00O00OO v |0 [0 (0 || |Wv|[Wn
) 0000000000 <C
o
R .
/ O
— ™ -— S
N — || [ w0~
N >
LLI
=

[REV. X.01 [SHEET 1 OF 2



llafontaine
Rectangle

llafontaine
Rectangle


ocoKRocOoCcOCOCOOO
coewoo
ce oo
[SIISEINEINE SENENENN VN
[SEISTINENEN BNENENN VN
ISINENE SR NEN RN VRS
ASEINEININ BNENEINEN N Y
ASEINENINENEIN TSI I VN
NN IISENSENR R SRNENY

[~ X-N. NN

coocov0o00cO000
0000&
coocoor00O

ccocoeoodO@CO
oooaoooako
COC0000Qe0
COOOTOOVOO
COO0O000UD OO
XY XN
N Y XN

1. 1. Witha 7/16" drill bit, drill out the holes of the sides and base.

2. 2.Stand two of the sides vertically inside the base as shown above. Connect the
angle mount of one side, and the flat mount of the other at the top with the nuts,
washers, and 3/8"x1-1/2" hex bolts. Connect the bottom holes with the nuts,
washers, and 3/8"x1-3/4" Btn Skt Cap Screw going through the base and both
sides. (Do not tighten the bolts until all of the bolts are in place.)

3. 3. Repeat this process with the remaining two sides.

4. 4. Place the lid over the side assembly.

In accordance
to cause cancer

to California
and birth

9PL-2P2

law:  WARNING- This product contains a chemical known to the State of California

defects or other reproductive harm.

=
i~
m

>

The Best Commercial Outdoor Furniture Available. Period.

[REV. X.01 [SHEET 2 OF 2



Cari
Typewritten Text
In accordance to California law: WARNING - This product contains a chemical known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.

llafontaine
Rectangle

llafontaine
Rectangle


	premierpolysteel.com
	https://premierpolysteel.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/08/Planters_2022.pdf
	9PL-202
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


	9PL-2P2
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet2
	Drawing View4







